
AA-22101 Aaland Megan K. Aaland Appraisals, Inc. 4277 Coventry Drive S Fargo Cass ND 58104 218-686-9505 megan@aalandappraisals.com
AA-21240 Bachmeier Cameron T. Landmark Real Estate Services 2800 N Washington Street Bismarck Burleigh ND 58503 701-222-1234 cameronbachmeier@hotmail.com
AA-22117 Barranger Nicholas T. Boulder Appraisal, LLC 1401 Skyline Blvd, Ste #270 Bismarck Burleigh ND 58503 701-751-4496 nick@boulderappraisal.com
AA-22228 Butenhoff Brady L. Farmers National Company 4141 31st Avenue S Fargo Cass ND 58104 701-237-0059 bbutenhoff@farmersnational.com
AA-223134 Dockter Heather M. Valbridge Property Advisors 7331 Braden Trail Inver Grove Heights Dakota MN 55076 218-521-0432 hdockter@valbridge.com
AA-22102 Duchscher Michael J. Analytical Appraisal Group, LLC 269 16th Street W Suite A Dickinson Stark ND 58601 701-590-0949 duchscher41@gmail.com
AA-223131 Froehling Noah M. Boulder Appraisal, LLC 1401 Skyline Bouleard Suite 270 Bismarck Burleigh ND 58503 701-751-4496 noah@boulderappraisal.com
AA-22109 Gorder Kassandra M. Basin Brokers 106 Main Street Williston Williams ND 58801 701-572-5560 kassie@basinbrokers.com
AA-223130 Gorter Jonathan F. 531 3rd St Ct West Fargo Cass ND 58078 jonathangorter@gmail.com
AA-223133 Gussiaas Hannah M. AA Appraisals, Inc. 1066 71st Avenue NE New Rockford Foster ND 58356 701-653-5302 hannah.lipetskky12@gmail.com
AA-22226 Hofmann Zachary R. Blackdog Appraisal, Inc. 221 19th Avenue N Fargo Cass ND 58102 701-361-0444 zachary.hofmann.2@gmail.com
AA-2208 Holverson Charlotte American West Real Estate 301 West Villard Street Dickinson Stark ND 58601 701-255-1790 awre@pcsinet.com
AA-223129 Kaye Nathan M. AgCountry Farm Credit Services 1900 44th Street S Fargo Cass ND 58103 701-261-1115 nathan.kaye@agcountry.com
AA-21119 Kitzman Heather M. Dakota Realty & Appraisal 719 2nd Street W Williston Williams ND 58801 701-572-0895 heather@nexthomefre.com
AA-220127 Mann Jordan M. Allied Appraisals of ND, Inc. 1937 E Capitol Avenue Bismarck Burleigh ND 58501 701-355-4535 jmann@midconetwork.com
AA-22222 Nelson Amanda Basin Brokers 106 Main Street Williston Williams ND 58801 701-572-5560 amanda@basinbrokers.com
AA-224138 Oachs Jared D. Crown Appraisals, Inc. 2750 7th Avenue S Fargo Cass ND 58103 701-478-3156 jared@crownappraisalsinc.com
AA-21481 Oksendahl David D. Red River Appraisal & Consulting 4302 13th Ave S, Ste 4 #229 Fargo Cass ND 58103 701-997-2441 redriverappraisal@gmail.com
AA-22111 Quern Dylan J. 2006 28th Avenue S Fargo Cass ND 58103 701-212-8404 dquern@gmail.com
AA-21370 Sanchez Jody L. Weber Appraisal Service, Inc. 5755 County Rd 136 St. Cloud Stearns MN 56301 320-253-5686 jodylweber@weberappraisal.com
AA-22108 Schmidt Anna M. Quern Appraisals 413 19th Ave NW West Fargo Cass ND 58078 701-219-1986 anna.appraises@gmail.com
AA-223135 Schroeder Taylah I. Neu Real Estate 224 2nd St NW Ortonville Big Stone MN 56278 320-487-1003 appraiser3@midconetwork.com
AA-22105 Stearns Susana 2218 5th Avenue NE Watford City McKenzie ND 58854 307-251-3605 stearns2218@gmail.com
AA-218110 Stumphf Shawn M. Forensic Valuation Associates 3523 45th Street S Fargo Cass ND 58104 701-941-2137 shawn@forvalas.com
AA-21125 Thomas Matthew A. Allied Appraisals of ND, Inc. 1937 E Capital Avenue Bismarck Burleigh ND 58501 701-355-4535 mthomas@midconetwork.com
AA-223136 Thue Trevor N. Farmers National Company 4141 31st Avenue S Suite 101 Fargo Cass ND 58104 800-346-2650 tthue@farmersnational.com
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